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Annexure- C    

List of Officers & Employees of Central Office Administration           (as on 13.03.2023) 

S.No. Name  Designation Telephone  Fax E-mail ID 

1.  Sh. Surender Kumar Sr. Deputy Secretary 23351208 - dsco@csir.res.in  

2.  Sh. Ram Kumar Singh Under Secretary 23710543 - usco@csir.res.in  

3.  Smt. Daisy Section Officer 23470261 - daisy@csir.res.in  

4.  Sh. Vivek  Bajpayee Section Officer 23470528 - vivekbajpai@csir.res.in  

5.  Sh. Pramod Kumar Section Officer  23470527 - pramodkc@csir.res.in  

6.  Smt. Sheetal Chugh Pvt. Secy. 23710543 - sheetalchugh@csir.res.in  

7.  Smt. Nirmal Assistant Section Officer 23470261 - nirmal@csir.res.in  

8.  Smt. Hemakshi  Aiyer Assistant Section Officer 23470528 - hemakshi@csir.res.in  

9.  Smt.  Sreelekshmy V Senior Secretariat Assistant 23470528 - sreelakshmy@csir.res.in 

10.  Smt. Pooja David Administrative Associate  23470528 - poojadavid@csir.res.in   

11.  Sh. Sushil Chandra Chaurasiya Senior Secretariat Assistant 23470527 - sushil@csir.res.in  

12.  Sh. Vishal Kumar Senior Secretariat Assistant 23470258 - vishalk@csir.res.in  

13.  Sh. Harish Kumar Meena Senior Secretariat Assistant 23470527 - harishm@csir.res.in  

14.  Sh. Hari Nath Sah Lab. Asstt. 23470527 - harinath@csir.res.in  

15.  Sh. Sanjeev MTS do - Sbkumar8383@csir.res.in  

16.  Sh. Tushar MTS do - tbaisla1679@csir.res.in   

17.  Sh. Suresh MTS do - - 
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